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MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

Nowrosjee Wadia College, Pune 
F.Y.B.Sc. Biotechnology merit list no. 2 

Name of the candidate 

BHUMI 

2023-2024 

AYOSHREE KAR 
ROHIT MORE 
SAKPAL ASHUTOSH AMOL 
JADHAV VEDANT VITHOBA 
RITUJARAJENDRA KAKADE 
LONDHE PRAJAKTA RAHUL 
SEN IORA BIBHAS 
RADHIKA BABURAO SAGAR 
KHANKE SHIVENDU 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 
APARNA YADAV 
ADITI JOSHI 

SHREYA ASHISH SOOD 
POORVA HULLE 
RANE SHRAVANI PRASHANT 
ARZOO KHAN 
RONIT SHEKHAR 
SURYAWANSHI 
KUMARI KHHUSHI GANESH 
KORWAN SALONI LAXMAN 
SARTHAK NITIN SONAWANE 
CHAVAN ATHARV PRAVIN 
KINNAKE RAHUL D. 
HARSHADA KISHOR 
RASHINKAR 
JADHAV SHRUTI MOHAN 
KASHMEERA 
MURKUTE DHANASHREE 
MADIIAV 
KOLHE PRANALI ANANT 
SUWANIPARDHI 
VAISHALIIIEMANT ROY 

ATHARV DIPAKMHAPSEKAR 

Category 

OPEN 

EWS 
OBC 

Defense 
Defense 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OBC 

OPEN 

OBC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
ST 

OBC 

NT(B) 
VJ/DT(A) 

NTD 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

Date 20/06/2023 

H.S.C % 

82 

75.6 
65.4 
85 

55.67 
78.33 
77.83 
77.5 
77 

76.33 
76.2 
75.8 
74.5 

73 
71.17 
70.4 

70.33 
77.00 
48.17 
47.83 
47.17 

69.66 

54.5 
57 

55.67 

72.67 
69.83 
69.4 
67.6 

62.67 



31 
32 
33 

Note: -

EWS 

ROSHNIRAI 
MORE JAYESH DATTATRAYA 
PREM SANJAY BHAPKAR 

Principal 

OBC 

1. The admission process will be done based on Merit and Reservation as per the rules of SPPU and Govt. of Maharashtra. Accordingly, second Merit list of such students will be declared online on 20h June 2023. 

Nowrosjee Wadia College, Pune 

OBC 

2. Students whose names appear on this admission list are expected to fill the admission form completely, correctly and scan and upload all necessary documents before submitting the same (Scanned copy must be less than 200 kb size). Through nowrosjee.,vriddhionline.com 

Wac 

EWS 

3. After filling up of the admission fom, college admission committee will verify your admission form and approve online. 

POST 

4. After approving the admission form student will get notification on their registered mobile number and email id. Such students are expected to pay the prescribed fees (as per mentioncd in mail and message on registered mobile number) online from their login and complete admission formalities on or before 24lh June 2023 up to 5.00 pm, failing which they will forfeit their claim to admission. 

(GRADUME 
OFFIC 

62,2 

5. If seats arestill vacant then the third nerit list will be published on 26lh June 2023. 

Pune 

60.17 
58.33 

Ehosale 

Department of Biotechnology 
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